
2022/ 6/11

中島  未空(3) 日原中 16.29(+0.3)        1.45        8.40 29.91(-0.7)   2158
ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾐｸ     679     566     425     488      1
齋藤  楓季(3) 日原中 15.92(+0.3)        1.20        7.99 28.73(-0.7)   2009
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾌｷ     724     312     399     574      2
近重  怜美(3) 青陵中 17.64(+0.3)        1.35        7.88 29.37(-0.7)   1905
ﾁｶｼｹﾞ ﾚﾐ     526     460     392     527      3
津野守  優香(2) 日原中 19.56(+0.3)        1.20        8.22 32.07(-0.7)   1413
ﾂﾉﾓﾘ ﾕｳｶ     340     312     414     347      4
森屋  杏(3) 日原中 18.07(+0.3)        1.10        7.21 31.88(-0.7)   1410
ﾓﾘﾔ ｱﾝ     481     222     348     359      5
中村  彩乃(3) 日原中 18.48(+0.3)        1.20        6.23 32.42(-0.7)   1364
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾉ     440     312     286     326      6

 4624

 7226

 7224

 7222

200m 総合得点
順位

 7221

 7219

女子

四種競技
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決勝 6月11日  9:50

風速 +0.3

 1 齋藤  楓季(3) 日原中     15.92 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾌｷ

 2 中島  未空(3) 日原中     16.29 
ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾐｸ

 3 近重  怜美(3) 青陵中     17.64 
ﾁｶｼｹﾞ ﾚﾐ

 4 森屋  杏(3) 日原中     18.07 
ﾓﾘﾔ ｱﾝ

 5 中村  彩乃(3) 日原中     18.48 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾉ

 6 津野守  優香(2) 日原中     19.56 
ﾂﾉﾓﾘ ﾕｳｶ 340
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中学女子混成

１００ｍＨ(0.762m)

決勝

順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



決勝 6月11日 11:00

中島  未空(3) 日原中  1.45
ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾐｸ   566
近重  怜美(3) 青陵中  1.35
ﾁｶｼｹﾞ ﾚﾐ   460
中村  彩乃(3) 日原中  1.20
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾉ   312
津野守  優香(2) 日原中  1.20
ﾂﾉﾓﾘ ﾕｳｶ   312
齋藤  楓季(3) 日原中  1.20
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾌｷ   312
森屋  杏(3) 日原中  1.10
ﾓﾘﾔ ｱﾝ   222
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中学女子混成

走高跳

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m481m20 1m25



決勝 6月11日 13:00

中島  未空(3) 日原中   8.40 
ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾐｸ    425
津野守  優香(2) 日原中   8.22 
ﾂﾉﾓﾘ ﾕｳｶ    414
齋藤  楓季(3) 日原中   7.99 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾌｷ    399
近重  怜美(3) 青陵中   7.88 
ﾁｶｼｹﾞ ﾚﾐ    392
森屋  杏(3) 日原中   7.21 
ﾓﾘﾔ ｱﾝ    348
中村  彩乃(3) 日原中   6.23 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾉ    286

中学女子混成

砲丸投(2.721kg)

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-

5  7226   7.76   7.78

1 6  7221   7.60   8.26

2

記録 備考-3-
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  7.94

  8.40

  7.52

  6.65

4 1  4624

3 2  7219   7.99   7.87

5 3  7224   6.53   7.21

  6.236 4  7222    x   5.48



決勝 6月11日 15:20

風速 -0.7

 1 齋藤  楓季(3) 日原中     28.73 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾌｷ

 2 近重  怜美(3) 青陵中     29.37 
ﾁｶｼｹﾞ ﾚﾐ

 3 中島  未空(3) 日原中     29.91 
ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾐｸ

 4 森屋  杏(3) 日原中     31.88 
ﾓﾘﾔ ｱﾝ

 5 津野守  優香(2) 日原中     32.07 
ﾂﾉﾓﾘ ﾕｳｶ

 6 中村  彩乃(3) 日原中     32.42 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾉ
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